

Gertrude Vanderbilt Legacy Society

Gertrude Vanderbilt Legacy Society members are individuals and families who have let us know Ice Theatre of New York is included in their will or trust. Also, Gertrude Vanderbilt Legacy Society members have the satisfaction of knowing that they are among those who sustain the Nation's premier ice dance company.

The Society was named in recognition of Gertrude Vanderbilt, who was the first donor to name Ice Theatre of New York in her will.

I am including Ice Theatre of New York in::

____ my will

____ my trust

Yes, you may list me as a member of the Gertrude Vanderbilt Legacy Society in your publications.

Please confirm with your signature:

Signature _____ Date _____

Ice Theatre's full name is Ice Theatre of New York, Inc. It is a 501 (c) (3) public charity and is qualified under Section 170 of the Internal Revenue Service Cod to receive gifts, grants, and contributions which are deductible for federal income tax purposes. Its federal tax identification number is 13-3258301.

I am considering including a gift for Ice Theatre of New York in my estate plans.

Please send me information about including Ice Theatre of New York in my estate or trust.

_____ Please call me to discuss opportunities

Please print the information below:

Name: _____

Address: _____ City, State, Zip: _____

Phone:_____Email: _____

Thank you!